YEAR WINNER

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Iris Kampel
Iris Kampel
Pam Stein

Ros Madgwick
Katie Te Awa
Rene Saidman

SINGLES HONOR BOARD
EASTERN SUBURBS DISTRICT WOMENS BOWLING ASSOCIATION

CLUB
Double Bay
Double Bay
Double Bay
Randwick

Waverley
Double Bay

RUNNER-UP

Carmel Sowden
Lyn Davis

Jan Frape

Taryn Keir

Gina O’Reilly
Barbara Shotland

CLUB
Clovelly
Clovelly
Double Bay
Randwick
Clovelly
Double Bay




